
Student Name : AMINA  FAZLANI Class : IV-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 3

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 49 99 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 9 20 48 A+

TELUGU 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 98 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 9 19 48 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 7 19 44 A 10 10 9 20 48 97 A+ 8 9 8 19 44 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 100 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+

EVS 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 100 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+

GRAND TOTAL 237 243 494 243 242

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

Remarks Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 13.0 14.0 23.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 18.0 21.0 169.0 804.8

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 804.8 804.8

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AAIRA  KHANAM Class : IV-A Roll No. 2 Admission No. 12

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 7 5 28 B+ 9 9 8 6 32 B+ 8 8 8 6 24 54 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 7 9 8 31 B+

TELUGU 9 9 8 5 31 B+ 8 8 9 7 32 B+ 9 8 8 6 25 56 B+ 9 8 9 7 33 B+ 8 9 9 11 37 A

ENGLISH 7 7 7 5 26 B+ 9 8 8 6 31 B+ 9 9 9 6 17 50 B 9 9 6 13 37 A 9 9 10 7 35 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 9 5 29 B+ 8 7 7 6 28 B+ 7 7 8 6 17 45 B 8 8 10 10 36 A 8 8 9 11 36 A

EVS 5 7 7 5 24 B 8 7 8 6 29 B+ 7 7 6 6 18 44 B 7 9 9 7 32 B+ 8 8 8 7 31 B+

GRAND TOTAL 138 152 249 166 170

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B B+ B+

Remarks Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 10.0 11.0 21.0 8.0 5.0 18.0 20.0 18.0 16.0 127.0 604.8

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 604.8 604.8

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B+ B

FA-II B B

SA-I B+ B+

FA -III A C

FA-IV B A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : FAREEHA  FATIMA Class : IV-A Roll No. 3 Admission No. 39

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 19 48 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 10 10 10 19 44 93 A+ 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 10 9 19 47 A+

TELUGU 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 9 10 10 20 43 92 A+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 9 9 9 17 44 A

ENGLISH 10 9 8 18 45 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 10 10 9 19 45 93 A+ 8 9 9 20 46 A+ 10 10 10 17 47 A+

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 48 98 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 9 18 47 A+

EVS 8 8 9 20 45 A 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 10 10 10 20 46 96 A+ 9 10 9 20 48 A+ 9 9 10 13 41 A

GRAND TOTAL 237 240 472 238 226

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

Remarks Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 14.0 22.5 21.0 13.0 22.0 22.5 20.0 19.0 168.0 800.0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 800.0 800.0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A A

SA-I A+ A

FA -III A+ A

FA-IV A+ B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ARSHIN  FATHIMA Class : IV-A Roll No. 4 Admission No. 45

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 7 11 36 A 8 9 10 11 38 A 9 9 9 11 36 74 A 8 8 8 12 36 A 8 8 7 9 32 B+

TELUGU 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 8 9 16 42 A 9 8 9 16 39 81 A 9 9 9 16 43 A 9 10 9 13 41 A

ENGLISH 5 5 4 5 19 C 8 9 8 16 41 A 9 9 9 11 27 65 B+ 8 8 8 14 38 A 9 9 10 9 37 A

MATHEMATICS 7 9 9 9 34 B+ 8 8 8 12 36 A 8 8 8 11 27 62 B+ 8 8 10 19 45 A 8 8 10 17 43 A

EVS 6 6 8 8 28 B+ 8 8 9 14 39 A 7 8 9 11 20 55 B+ 7 10 8 7 32 B+ 6 8 9 8 31 B+

GRAND TOTAL 159 196 337 194 184

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ A A

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 11.0 10.0 18.5 22.0 9.0 14.0 21.0 14.5 19.0 139.0 661.9

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 661.9 661.9

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B+ A

FA-II B B

SA-I A A

FA -III B A+

FA-IV B A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MUSTAFA  KHAN Class : IV-A Roll No. 5 Admission No. 51

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 7 5 30 B+ 8 8 10 7 33 B+ 8 8 8 6 17 47 B 9 9 9 8 35 B+ 8 8 9 9 34 B+

TELUGU 9 10 10 11 40 A 9 9 10 13 41 A 9 9 9 12 38 77 A 9 10 9 15 43 A 10 10 10 14 44 A

ENGLISH 8 8 6 7 29 B+ 8 9 8 12 37 A 8 9 8 10 21 56 B+ 8 8 7 13 36 A 8 9 10 7 34 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 8 3 26 B+ 7 7 7 15 36 A 8 8 8 9 29 62 B+ 8 10 9 18 45 A 8 9 8 9 34 B+

EVS 5 7 7 8 27 B+ 7 8 9 8 32 B+ 6 8 8 8 20 50 B 8 9 10 14 41 A 8 8 10 7 33 B+

GRAND TOTAL 152 179 292 200 179

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ A A

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 0.0 11.0 20.0 15.0 10.0 20.0 19.5 19.0 20.0 134.5 640.5

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 640.5 640.5

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B

FA-II B B

SA-I A B

FA -III B C

FA-IV B+ B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SYED  HUSSAIN AHMED Class : IV-A Roll No. 6 Admission No. 54

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 8 9 12 38 A 7 8 9 6 30 B+ 7 7 7 9 17 47 B 8 7 9 8 32 B+ 8 7 9 9 33 B+

TELUGU 9 10 9 14 42 A 9 9 9 12 39 A 9 9 9 13 23 63 B+ 9 8 10 10 37 A 9 9 8 10 36 A

ENGLISH 7 7 9 14 37 A 9 8 10 15 42 A 8 9 9 15 40 81 A 9 8 8 20 45 A 10 10 10 19 49 A+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 8 5 28 B+ 8 8 7 9 32 B+ 7 7 8 7 29 58 B+ 8 9 10 13 40 A 8 8 9 13 38 A

EVS 7 8 9 10 34 B+ 8 8 9 14 39 A 8 9 8 12 17 54 B+ 8 8 9 17 42 A 8 8 9 11 36 A

GRAND TOTAL 179 182 303 196 192

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ A A

Remarks Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 11.0 24.0 18.5 9.0 12.0 17.0 16.0 20.0 141.5 673.8

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 673.8 673.8

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B

FA-II B B

SA-I B+ B+

FA -III A+ C

FA-IV B C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ALI  MOHAMMAD KHAN Class : IV-A Roll No. 7 Admission No. 61

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 8 8 14 39 A 8 8 9 15 40 A 8 8 8 15 39 78 A 9 9 7 20 45 A 8 8 7 19 42 A

TELUGU 9 10 9 18 46 A+ 9 9 9 11 38 A 9 10 9 15 36 79 A 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 10 10 9 19 48 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 10 9 7 19 45 A 10 9 10 20 45 94 A+ 8 9 8 20 45 A 10 10 10 16 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 8 12 38 A 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 16 44 90 A 10 9 8 20 47 A+ 10 9 9 19 47 A+

EVS 8 8 8 14 38 A 9 8 10 19 46 A+ 9 10 9 17 46 91 A+ 9 10 8 18 45 A 9 9 7 17 42 A

GRAND TOTAL 205 218 432 229 225

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 4.0 15.0 17.0 15.0 12.0 16.0 22.0 16.0 17.5 134.5 640.5

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 640.5 640.5

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II B+ A

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  UMAR FAROOQ Class : IV-A Roll No. 8 Admission No. 82

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 8 19 45 A 9 10 9 20 48 A+ 9 10 10 20 46 95 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 9 8 20 46 A+

TELUGU 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 47 97 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 17 47 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 9 20 45 A 10 10 9 19 48 A+ 10 9 10 20 47 96 A+ 9 8 8 20 45 A 9 10 10 14 43 A

MATHEMATICS 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 10 18 47 95 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 9 10 17 46 A+

EVS 8 6 4 18 36 A 10 8 9 19 46 A+ 10 10 10 19 50 99 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 9 9 8 16 42 A

GRAND TOTAL 223 240 482 242 224

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A+ A

Remarks Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 13.5 22.0 23.0 19.5 20.0 171.0 814.3

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 814.3 814.3

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MARYAM  FATIMA Class : IV-A Roll No. 9 Admission No. 84

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 8 19 47 A+ 9 9 9 17 44 A 9 10 10 18 46 93 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 9 9 18 46 A+

TELUGU 9 10 9 20 48 A+ 9 9 9 18 45 A 9 10 10 19 46 94 A+ 9 10 9 16 44 A 9 9 9 15 42 A

ENGLISH 8 8 9 16 41 A 8 7 9 19 43 A 9 8 8 18 42 85 A 9 8 8 20 45 A 10 9 10 14 43 A

MATHEMATICS 9 9 9 16 43 A 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 9 10 10 18 42 89 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 8 7 6 18 39 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 10 10 10 19 47 96 A+ 10 9 9 19 47 A+ 9 9 10 16 44 A

GRAND TOTAL 218 227 457 234 225

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A+ A

Remarks Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 15.0 21.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 20.0 17.0 168.0 800.0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 800.0 800.0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  ABDUL AAHIL Class : IV-A Roll No. 10 Admission No. 86

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 9 9 10 38 A 9 8 10 11 38 A - - - - - - - 9 9 10 14 42 A 9 9 8 10 36 A

TELUGU 9 10 10 11 40 A 9 9 10 15 43 A 9 9 9 13 36 76 A 9 8 10 16 43 A 9 9 9 15 42 A

ENGLISH 7 7 7 19 40 A 9 9 9 13 40 A 8 8 9 16 26 67 B+ 9 9 10 16 44 A 9 9 9 9 36 A

MATHEMATICS 7 8 9 3 27 B+ 8 8 7 18 41 A 8 8 8 11 29 64 B+ 8 9 10 19 46 A+ 8 8 9 15 40 A

EVS 7 8 8 5 28 B+ 8 8 8 15 39 A 7 9 8 10 30 64 B+ 8 9 8 14 39 A 7 7 9 7 30 B+

GRAND TOTAL 173 201 271 214 184

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ A A

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 13.0 15.0 18.5 18.0 9.5 19.0 18.5 18.0 12.5 142.0 676.2

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 676.2 676.2

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A B+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III A B+

FA-IV A+ B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  MUZAIF Class : IV-A Roll No. 11 Admission No. 108

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 9 13 41 A 9 9 10 8 36 A 8 8 8 11 22 57 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 10 8 37 A 9 9 10 12 40 A 9 9 9 10 40 77 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 9 8 9 16 42 A 10 9 9 4 32 B+ 8 8 8 10 17 51 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 8 9 4 28 B+ 8 8 7 15 38 A 8 8 8 10 25 59 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 6 8 9 3 26 B+ 7 7 9 15 38 A 6 8 8 9 17 48 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 174 184 292 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 15.0 17.0 18.5 10.5 20.0 23.0 16.5 18.0 152.5 726.2

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 726.2 726.2

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II B B

SA-I B+ C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ZUHAIR  LATEEF Class : IV-A Roll No. 12 Admission No. 116

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 8 16 43 A 9 9 10 19 47 A+ 9 9 8 18 42 86 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 10 37 A 8 9 8 12 37 A 9 9 9 11 38 76 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 9 8 8 20 45 A 10 10 8 18 46 A+ 10 10 8 19 47 94 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 8 8 8 17 41 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 19 42 91 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 8 8 17 41 A 9 9 10 19 47 A+ 10 8 10 18 48 94 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 207 227 441 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A - -

Remarks Excellent Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 12.0 11.0 19.0 21.0 12.5 20.5 20.0 15.0 13.0 144.0 685.7

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 685.7 685.7

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ B+

FA-II A+ A

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BAREERA  FATIMA Class : IV-A Roll No. 13 Admission No. 124

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 10 9 9 17 45 A 10 9 9 18 44 90 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 10 18 47 A+ 10 9 10 14 43 A 9 10 9 16 44 88 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 10 10 8 18 46 92 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 9 19 48 A+ 10 10 10 19 46 95 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 8 9 14 39 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 9 17 49 95 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 229 232 460 - -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ - -

Remarks Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 15.0 22.5 21.5 10.5 21.5 23.0 20.0 18.5 166.5 792.9

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 792.9 792.9

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ALIZA . Class : IV-A Roll No. 14 Admission No. 125

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 9 9 36 A 8 9 10 13 40 A 8 7 7 11 24 57 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 9 9 11 38 A 9 10 9 13 24 65 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 10 17 43 A 9 9 9 17 44 A 9 10 9 12 36 76 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 9 9 10 14 42 A 9 9 8 10 36 A 10 10 10 12 34 76 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 6 7 9 30 B+ 8 9 9 18 44 A 9 9 9 14 42 83 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 193 202 357 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A A - -

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 14.0 19.5 19.0 11.5 20.0 22.5 18.0 20.0 158.5 754.8

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 754.8 754.8

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II B+ B+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MAHEEN  SADAF Class : IV-A Roll No. 15 Admission No. 178

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 9 10 37 A 8 9 10 11 38 A 8 8 8 11 22 57 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 9 13 41 A 9 8 10 13 40 A 9 9 8 13 29 68 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 7 7 5 27 B+ 8 8 8 11 35 B+ 8 8 8 8 19 51 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 8 10 4 29 B+ 8 8 7 8 31 B+ 8 9 8 6 17 48 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 5 4 8 6 23 B 8 9 9 9 35 B+ 7 8 8 8 17 48 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 157 179 272 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 13.0 13.0 22.5 19.0 14.0 18.5 15.0 19.0 19.0 153.0 728.6

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 728.6 728.6

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II B B

SA-I A+ B+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SIDRA  MARIAM Class : IV-A Roll No. 16 Admission No. 203

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 10 12 40 A 9 9 10 12 40 A 8 8 8 12 33 69 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 9 17 45 A 9 10 10 16 45 A 9 9 9 17 31 75 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 7 7 8 12 34 B+ 8 8 9 16 41 A 8 8 9 14 30 69 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 8 10 5 30 B+ 8 8 7 15 38 A 8 9 8 10 31 66 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 7 8 7 3 25 B 8 8 9 10 35 B+ 9 10 9 7 28 63 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 174 199 342 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 11.0 15.0 22.0 21.0 14.0 20.5 18.0 1.0 14.0 136.5 650.0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 650.0 650.0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II A B+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  MANSOOF ARMAN Class : IV-A Roll No. 17 Admission No. 218

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 8 9 37 A 8 9 10 9 36 A 8 8 9 9 17 51 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 9 14 42 A 9 9 9 12 39 A 9 9 9 13 17 57 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 6 13 35 B+ 10 9 6 10 35 B+ 9 9 9 12 17 56 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 8 9 2 26 B+ 8 8 7 5 28 B+ 7 7 8 4 17 43 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 6 7 9 7 29 B+ 8 8 9 11 36 A 8 8 9 9 17 51 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 169 174 258 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 12.0 14.0 23.5 20.5 14.0 11.0 23.0 13.5 17.5 149.0 709.5

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 709.5 709.5

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ B

FA-II B B

SA-I B B

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AYESHA  TARANNUM Class : IV-A Roll No. 18 Admission No. 241

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 49 99 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 9 10 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 48 98 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 10 9 7 20 46 A+ 8 9 8 17 42 A 10 9 9 19 17 64 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 9 9 10 16 44 A 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 10 18 17 65 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 8 9 20 45 A 9 10 9 18 46 A+ 10 10 10 19 17 66 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 234 235 392 - -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A - -

Remarks Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 0.0 12.0 17.0 21.0 10.0 15.0 22.5 19.5 18.0 135.0 642.9

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 642.9 642.9

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ B

SA-I A+ B

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : M D ABDULLA PAREKH Class : IV-A Roll No. 19 Admission No. 246

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 9 7 15 41 A 9 8 10 10 37 A 8 8 8 13 30 67 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 8 14 41 A 9 9 9 12 39 A 9 9 9 13 17 57 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 7 13 36 A 10 9 8 17 44 A 10 10 9 15 25 69 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 7 20 47 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 17 67 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 8 5 7 28 B+ 9 8 8 16 41 A 10 9 9 12 37 77 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 193 210 337 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ - -

Remarks Excellent Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 10.0 13.0 21.0 14.0 9.0 15.5 13.0 14.0 14.5 124.0 590.5

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 590.5 590.5

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A B+

SA-I A+ B

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AFSHA  BANU PAREKH Class : IV-A Roll No. 20 Admission No. 248

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 9 9 9 10 37 A 9 9 9 14 37 78 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 10 10 9 19 48 A+ 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 10 9 9 19 37 84 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 10 9 9 16 39 83 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 13 43 A 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 10 16 39 85 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 7 8 7 15 37 A 8 7 9 17 41 A 8 8 8 16 27 67 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 221 219 397 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A A - -

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 13.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 12.0 21.0 23.0 17.5 19.0 158.5 754.8

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 754.8 754.8

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II B A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED  AYAN PAREKH Class : IV-A Roll No. 21 Admission No. 273

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 17 46 A+ 10 9 9 15 43 A 9 9 9 16 36 79 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 9 15 43 A 9 9 10 18 46 A+ 8 8 9 17 36 78 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 9 19 46 94 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 100 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 8 9 18 43 A 9 8 9 19 45 A 9 10 10 19 49 97 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 229 233 448 - -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A - -

Remarks Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 9.0 13.0 19.0 17.0 9.0 17.0 18.0 11.0 17.0 130.0 619.0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 619.0 619.0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II B A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SK  JAWAD Class : IV-A Roll No. 22 Admission No. 328

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 9 8 13 40 A 9 8 9 9 35 B+ 8 8 7 11 31 65 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 10 10 10 14 44 A 10 9 9 14 42 A 9 10 9 14 34 76 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 9 9 9 17 44 A 9 9 8 14 40 A 10 9 9 16 30 74 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 8 10 9 13 40 A 8 8 7 15 38 A 8 9 9 14 36 76 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 7 8 8 8 31 B+ 7 8 10 14 39 A 8 10 9 11 29 67 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 199 194 358 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A A - -

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 15.0 23.0 21.5 13.0 22.0 23.0 20.0 21.0 172.5 821.4

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 821.4 821.4

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ C

FA-II B A

SA-I A+ A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : FAYEZA  TAHSEEN Class : IV-A Roll No. 23 Admission No. 350

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 9 8 16 43 A 9 9 9 13 40 A 9 9 9 15 42 84 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 10 10 9 16 45 A 9 9 10 13 41 A 10 10 9 15 40 84 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 8 18 42 A 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 8 8 9 18 40 83 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 12 42 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 10 10 10 16 35 81 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 9 9 16 42 A 9 9 9 17 44 A 10 10 10 17 45 92 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 214 218 424 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A A - -

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 14.0 21.5 19.5 14.0 21.5 0.0 20.0 20.0 144.5 688.1

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 688.1 688.1

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II A A

SA-I A+ A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ARMAN  ZOHA Class : IV-A Roll No. 24 Admission No. 372

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 9 16 43 A 9 9 10 16 44 A 9 10 10 16 45 90 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 9 19 47 A+ 9 10 9 18 46 A+ 10 10 9 19 48 96 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 9 10 19 46 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 9 20 46 95 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 48 98 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 8 9 19 44 A 8 8 9 19 44 A 9 10 9 19 43 90 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 230 232 469 - -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ - -

Remarks Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 13.0 14.0 24.0 17.0 14.0 21.5 20.5 20.0 20.0 164.0 781.0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 781.0 781.0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED  YOUSUF Class : IV-A Roll No. 25 Admission No. 448

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 9 9 11 37 A 8 8 9 9 34 B+ 8 8 8 10 26 60 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 9 10 38 A 9 9 10 10 38 A 9 10 10 10 32 71 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 9 16 41 A 9 10 7 9 35 B+ 9 8 8 13 17 55 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 9 10 3 29 B+ 8 8 7 16 39 A 7 9 8 10 27 61 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 7 8 7 4 26 B+ 8 9 10 8 35 B+ 9 10 10 6 23 58 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 171 181 305 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 10.0 15.0 22.0 20.0 14.0 22.0 21.0 20.0 18.0 162.0 771.4

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 771.4 771.4

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ B+

FA-II B B+

SA-I A A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMAD  ARFATH ALI Class : IV-A Roll No. 26 Admission No. 508

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 9 8 15 42 A 10 9 10 17 46 A+ 10 9 9 16 39 83 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 12 39 A 9 9 9 14 41 A 9 10 10 13 36 78 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 9 20 45 A 9 9 7 18 43 A 9 9 10 19 28 75 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 14 44 A 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 10 9 10 17 40 86 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 7 8 7 11 33 B+ 7 8 8 17 40 A 9 9 9 14 36 77 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 203 217 399 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A A - -

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 12.0 14.0 21.0 20.5 13.0 21.0 21.5 16.5 13.5 153.0 728.6

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 728.6 728.6

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ B

FA-II B B

SA-I A+ A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ABIYA  MEHREEN Class : IV-A Roll No. 27 Admission No. 546

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 8 9 12 38 A 8 7 9 8 32 B+ 8 8 8 10 28 62 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 9 10 38 A 9 9 9 11 38 A 9 8 9 11 34 71 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 7 7 9 4 27 B+ 8 8 10 8 34 B+ 8 9 8 6 17 48 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 8 9 4 28 B+ 8 8 7 12 35 B+ 7 7 8 8 22 52 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 6 7 7 6 26 B+ 7 7 8 5 27 B+ 8 8 7 6 17 46 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 157 166 279 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 12.0 13.0 20.0 18.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 15.5 150.5 716.7

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 716.7 716.7

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ B+

FA-II B B

SA-I A B+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MADIHA  FATIMA Class : IV-A Roll No. 28 Admission No. 569

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 10 8 13 40 A 9 9 10 15 43 A 8 8 8 14 36 74 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 10 17 46 A+ 9 9 9 16 43 A 9 9 10 17 44 89 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 6 6 9 5 26 B+ 8 9 9 15 41 A 8 8 9 15 23 63 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 8 10 5 30 B+ 8 8 6 20 42 A 9 9 10 18 39 85 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 8 8 11 35 B+ 7 8 9 16 40 A 9 10 9 14 17 59 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 177 209 370 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A A - -

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 11.0 13.0 19.0 18.5 12.0 17.5 20.0 17.0 16.0 144.0 685.7

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 685.7 685.7

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ B

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : IRZA  SHAHZEEN Class : IV-A Roll No. 29 Admission No. 572

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 10 9 17 46 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 10 9 9 18 37 83 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 9 9 19 47 A+ 10 9 10 19 44 92 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 10 18 44 A 9 10 7 18 44 A 10 9 9 18 35 81 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 19 47 96 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 10 19 50 99 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 232 237 451 - -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A - -

Remarks Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 14.0 14.0 23.5 22.0 11.5 21.5 20.5 20.0 21.0 168.0 800.0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 800.0 800.0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  FARIYA Class : IV-A Roll No. 30 Admission No. 602

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 9 9 16 44 A 9 10 10 17 46 A+ 10 10 10 17 43 90 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+ 10 10 10 19 50 99 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 10 10 9 17 46 A+ 10 9 9 19 22 69 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 9 10 9 17 45 A 10 10 10 13 43 A 10 10 10 15 41 86 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 8 9 9 19 45 A 10 10 10 17 47 A+ 9 10 10 18 29 76 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 230 230 420 - -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A - -

Remarks Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 13.0 15.0 20.5 21.0 11.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 18.0 159.5 759.5

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 759.5 759.5

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MIRZA  SHOEB BAIG Class : IV-A Roll No. 31 Admission No. 628

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 7 13 38 A 9 9 7 10 35 B+ 9 8 8 12 17 54 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 9 19 47 A+ 9 9 9 13 40 A 9 9 9 16 17 60 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 7 7 7 16 37 A 7 8 7 13 35 B+ 8 9 9 15 19 60 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 10 10 10 17 47 A+ 10 10 9 19 48 A+ 9 10 10 18 37 84 A - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 9 9 10 14 42 A 9 8 9 11 31 68 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 197 200 326 - -

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ - -

Remarks Excellent Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 9.0 13.0 14.5 12.0 8.5 13.0 12.5 14.5 19.5 116.5 554.8

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 554.8 554.8

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II B A

SA-I B B

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ZUBIYA  SADAF Class : IV-A Roll No. 32 Admission No. 637

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 8 5 31 B+ 9 10 9 9 37 A 8 8 8 7 20 51 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 9 36 A 9 9 9 10 37 A 9 9 9 10 33 70 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 5 5 8 5 23 B 7 8 7 8 30 B+ 8 8 8 7 17 48 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 9 10 2 28 B+ 8 8 6 5 27 B+ 7 7 8 4 17 43 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 3 6 7 7 23 B 7 8 8 5 28 B+ 8 8 8 6 17 47 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 141 159 259 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 6.0 14.0 17.5 17.0 8.5 17.5 22.0 19.0 14.0 135.5 645.2

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 645.2 645.2

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II B A+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ALFIYA  ANJUM Class : IV-A Roll No. 33 Admission No. 713

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 10 9 9 14 42 A 9 9 10 13 41 A 8 7 7 14 28 64 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 10 11 40 A 8 9 10 11 38 A 8 9 8 11 34 70 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 5 5 8 3 21 B 8 7 9 5 29 B+ 8 8 8 4 17 45 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 7 9 8 6 30 B+ 8 8 6 16 38 A 7 7 8 11 17 50 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 5 7 6 5 23 B 7 7 8 4 26 B+ 8 9 8 5 17 47 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 156 172 276 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 12.0 15.0 22.0 19.0 9.0 20.0 22.5 19.0 18.0 156.5 745.2

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 745.2 745.2

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED OMAR  SHAIK Class : IV-A Roll No. 34 Admission No. 822

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 9 9 8 4 30 B+ 8 8 9 9 34 B+ 7 7 7 7 17 45 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 10 10 4 33 B+ 9 9 9 11 38 A 9 9 9 8 31 66 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 8 11 35 B+ 10 10 10 12 42 A 8 9 9 12 17 55 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 9 10 10 12 41 A 8 8 7 8 31 B+ 9 9 10 10 22 60 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS 7 7 8 4 26 B+ 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 10 9 10 31 69 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 165 187 295 - -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ - -

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 6.0 15.0 23.0 21.5 12.5 20.5 18.5 16.0 19.5 152.5 726.2

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 726.2 726.2

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II B A

SA-I A A

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : IFTEQAR  AHMED Class : IV-A Roll No. 35 Admission No. 229

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

(C
/W

) 

an
d 

(H
/W

)

P
ro

je
ct

 

W
or

k

E
X

A
M

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 4 4 4 4 16 C 7 7 7 18 8 47 B 9 9 9 9 36 A 7 8 5 5 25 B

TELUGU 8 8 7 18 41 A 5 5 5 5 20 C 7 8 8 14 7 44 B 7 7 7 9 30 B+ 9 7 7 7 30 B+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+ 7 7 7 12 8 41 B 7 7 7 8 29 B+ 5 5 5 6 21 B

MATHEMATICS 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 9 9 9 9 36 A 8 7 5 15 9 44 B 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 9 9 9 9 36 A

EVS 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 8 7 9 17 7 48 B 7 6 7 7 27 B+ 5 9 9 9 32 B+

GRAND TOTAL 169 132 224 154 144

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B B+ B+

Remarks Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 6.0 13.0 18.5 9.5 10.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 11.5 111.5 531.0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 531.0 531.0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A A+

SA-I A A

FA -III A A

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MIRZA AMEER BAIG Class : IV-A Roll No. 36 Admission No. 856

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

EVS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 21.0 100

Present 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


